MA-10** User Guide
Features
 RS-485 Interface.
 Supports Modbus RTU / ASCII.
 LED Indicators.
 Isolation voltage: 5000 VDC.
 Dual watchdog timer.
 Surge, EFT and ESD protection.
  Free PC software Mindman Utility.
Order example
MODEL
MA — 1055S
MA-1057
MA-1058
MA-1068
MA-1069
MA-1051
MA-1055
MA-1055S
MA-1060
Specification
MA-1057 MA-1058 MA-1068 MA-1069 MA-1051 MA-1055 MA-1055S MA-1060
YES
 120 ×77×40 mm (with bracket)
12 12 8 8 8
8
8
8
4
8
―
― 16
Nearly
24 VDC
 0.96W
Nearly
24 VDC
 0.96W
10 ~ 35
VDC/1A
40VDC
/200mA
120VAC
/0.5A
30V/1A
250VAC
/5A
30VDC/5A
40VDC
/200mA
10 ~ 35
VDC/1A
250VAC
/5A
30VDC/5A
Nearly
24 VDC
1.68W
Nearly
24 VDC
2.88W
Nearly
24 VDC
1.66W
Nearly
24 VDC
1.28W
Nearly
24 VDC
1.28W
Nearly
24 VDC
2.26W
＋10~＋30VDC